
Unofficial List 

Candidates for Republican District Delegates/Alternates for Primary Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Mary Behm Republican

1 Naomi Lubkin Republican nelubkin@gmail.com

1 Keith Walker Republican

1 Richard Ambrosino Republican rich@1868publicaffairs.com

1 Stephen Bottiglieri Republican

1 Erick Ford Republican erickamford@gmail.com

2 Linda DuBois Republican Lnddbs@gmail.com

2 Lynda Pagliughi Republican lynpags@aol.com

2 Tom Rotondi Republican tomrotondi@gmail.com

2 Cynthia Balles Republican cyndiballes@gmail.com

2 Keith Davis Republican keithadavis@comcast.net

2 Robert Penza Republican rapenza@coraluzzo.com

3 Sean Earlen Republican SEarlen25@gmail.com

3 William Layton Republican wflayt01@comcast.net

3 Ruthanne Scaturro Republican ruthannescaturro@comcast.net

3 Esther Libenschek Republican scrc08050@gmail.com

3 Emil Kaunitz Republican EKaunitz@specialtysystems.com

3 Duncan Prime Republican

4 Christine Giordano Hanlon Republican ChristineGHanlon@gmail.com 

4 Lisa Richford Republican lrichford424@yahoo.com

4 Michael Thulen Republican michael@michaelthulenjr.com

4 Thomas Arnone Republican

4 Shaun Golden Republican mcgopchair@gmail.com

4 Jeffrey Polizzi Republican jeffpol18@aol.com

5 Giavona Priolo Sullivan Republican gpirolo@trumporg.com

5 Mike Vergara Republican

5 Jack Zisa Republican jzisa@sciroccogroup.com

5 Angela Toscano Republican ttoscano5@gmail.com

5 Faith Vohden Republican

5 Harold Wirths Republican hwirths@yahoo.com

6 Robert Bengivenga Jr. Republican robert.bengivenga@gmail.com

6 Brian Kolendriski Republican

6 Peter Carton Republican gopmidd@gmail.com

6 Arthur Rittenhouse Republican arittenhousegop@gmail.com 

6 Brajesh Singh Republican technitell@gmail.com

6 Jarrett Branch Republican jarrettbranch23@gmail.com

7 Alfred Gaburo Republican gaburo@ppag.com

7 Jeffrey Michaels Republican jmichaels@optimusllc.com

7 John Scheuerman Republican

7 Guy Gregg Republican gg@impactnj.com
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7 Glenn Mortimer Republican Mountainsidegop@gmail.com

7 Susan Soloway Republican soloway08801@gmail.com

8 Noelle Nepveux Republican nnpeveux@trumporg.com

8 Joseph Belnome Republican belnome@aol.com

8 Ann Lauer Republican alauer@trumporg.com

8 Gynise Gotto Republican ggotto0130@gmail.com

8 Francisco Miqueli Republican frankmiqueli@gmail.com 

8 Antonio Rico Republican rico_te@msn.com 

9 Melissa Dabal Republican missydabal@live.com

9 Junghyun An Republican eprangia80@gmail.com

9 Eugeniusz Rachelski Republican gene.rachelski@yahoo.com

9 Richard Miller Republican wooly47@msn.com

9 Richard Goldberg Republican

9 Rajeshkumar Patel Republican bapa72@aol.com 

10 Mary Devon O'Brien Republican marydevon@aol.com

10 Douglas Freeman Republican douglasfreeman@zaztek.com 

10 Kamei Harris Republican Kameiharris80@gmail.com

10 Daniel Beckelman Republican beckelm229@gmail.com 

10 Shane Berger Republican

10 Lawrence DiMauro Republican

11 Laura Ali Republican laura@triplewinsales.com

11 Peter Murphy Republican peter.murphy@pcrro.org 

11 Christine Serrano-Glassner Republican Christine.glassner@gmail.com 

11 BettyLou DeCroce Republican abldecroce@optonline.net

11 Gerard Scanlan Republican jerrysussexgop@gmail.com 

11 Joanie Walsh Republican joaniemwalsh@gmail.com

12 Samuel Thompson Republican thompson35@aol.com 

12 Lucille Panos Republican lucille.panos@gmail.com

12 Cynthia Larsen Republican mrsclarsen@aol.com 

12 Tonia Kulberda Republican tonia@kulberda.com 

12 Mark Larsen Republican mmlarsen3@gmail.com

12 Kim Taylor Republican kim_y_taylor@yahoo.com
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